
Maryland National Electric Vehicle Infrastructure (NEVI) - Round 1
Pre-Proposal Conference

February 13, 2024 @ 10:00 AM @ Virtual, MS Teams Live Event
Attendee List

Organization Name Representative Name Representative Email
1 7-ELEVEN Inc Allison McRoy Allison.McRoy2@7-11.com
2 7-ELEVEN Inc Keli Tiffany Keli.Tiffany@7-11.com
3 AECOM Chris McGuire chris.mcguire@aecom.com
4 Aggtrans Lynn Imbrogulio Limbrogulio@aggtrans.com
5 AGI (Architectural Graphics, Inc.) Justin Durocher jdurocher@agi.net
6 AGI (Architectural Graphics, Inc.) Stephanie Pupenbroke spupenbroke@agi.net
7 Altus Group Limited Glenn McLaughlin Glenn.McLaughlin@altusgroup.com
8 Altus Group Limited Roger Boothe Roger.Boothe@altusgroup.com
9 Applegreen Electric US Inc. Brandon Belford brandon.belford@applegreenelectric.com

10 Atlas General Contractors Nizar Ali alin@atlasgc.org
11 Atlas General Contractors Shiraz Gillani gillanis@atlasgc.org
12 Beacon Contracting, LLC Jasmine Nixon jnixon@gobeacon.com
13 Beacon Contracting, LLC Timothy Atchison tatchison@gobeacon.com
14 BGE Amanda Janaskie Amanda.Janaskie@bge.com
15 BGE Divesh Gupta Divesh.Gupta@bge.com
16 BGE Kedar Soman Kedar.Soman@bge.com
17 BGE Megan Emerick Megan.Emerick@bge.com
18 BP Products North America, Inc. Abby Motsch abigail.motsch@bp.com
19 BP Products North America, Inc. Christy Lutz christy.lutz@bp.com
20 BTC Power Patty de Llano pdellano@btcpower.com
21 Capital Energy Solutions Inc. Andrew Jessup andrew@capenergyinc.com
22 Capital Energy Solutions Inc. Dino Rodwell dino@capenergyinc.com
23 ChargePoint, Inc. Kristina Mosaffa kristina.mosaffa@chargepoint.com
24 ChargePoint, Inc. Tina Carton tina.carton@chargepoint.com
25 Current Trucking LLC Jessica Shih shih@currenttrucking.com
26 Dai Technologies Corporation J. Turner jeturner@gmail.com
27 Dai Technologies Corporation Kelia Quander kksp8t@gmail.com
28 Dai Technologies Corporation S.E. Ponds Daitechops@gmail.com
29 Dai Technologies Corporation Wyevetra Jordan wyeconsulting@gmail.com
30 Darana Hybrid, Inc. Darryl Cuttell darryl@daranahybrid.com
31 Darana Hybrid, Inc. Diana Cuttell diana@daranahybrid.com
32 Darana Hybrid, Inc. Sheila Kreason s.kreason@daranahybrid.com
33 District of Columbia Government (DOAlfred Carr alfred.carr@dc.gov
34 Electric Era Technologies, Inc. Brian No bno@electriceratechnologies.com
35 Electric Era Technologies, Inc. Kyle Rowe krowe@electriceratechnologies.com
36 Electrify America, LLC Andrew Dick andrew.dick@electrifyamerica.com
37 Electrify America, LLC John Wolfe john.wolfe@electrifyamerica.com
38 Electrify America, LLC Travis White extern.travis.white@electrifyamerica.com
39 Electrify America, LLC Vananh Le extern.vananh.le@electrifyamerica.com
40 Electrify America, LLC Wendy Tomsett wendy.tomsett@electrifyamerica.com
41 Energy Dynamics Harry Haywood HHaywood@EnergyDynamicsMD.com
42 Equilon Enterprises LLC Lorna Battista l.battista@shell.com
43 Equilon Enterprises LLC Mike Dennehy m.dennehy@shell.com
44 Equilon Enterprises LLC Zubin Segal z.segal@shell.com
45 ezVOLTz.com Inc. Darrin Riberdy driberdy@ezvoltz.com
46 First Energy Corp Mark Zucca mzucca@firstenergycorp.com
47 First Energy Corp William Vo wvo@firstenergycorp.com
48 FLO Services USA, Inc. Brittani Gallagher brittani.gallagher@flo.com
49 FLO Services USA, Inc. Clark Wheeler clark.wheeler@flo.com
50 Francis Energy Charging Jason Pitcock jpitcock@francisenergy.com
51 Francis Energy Charging Matthew Jones mjones@francisenergy.com
52 Francis Energy Charging Sydney Bingham smartinez@francisenergy.com
53 FreeWire Technologies, Inc. Graham Warnock gwarnock@freewiretech.com
54 FreeWire Technologies, Inc. Michelle Hallmark mhallmark@freewiretech.com
55 Gilbarco Veeder-Root David Parker david.parker1@gilbarco.com
56 Gilbarco Veeder-Root Sadie Trueblood sadie.trueblood@gilbarco.com
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57 Glenelg Construction Inc. John Whitty jwhitty.glenelg@gmail.com
58 Glenelg Construction Inc. Luke Harris luke@glenelginc.com
59 Grunley Construction Company, Inc. Adam Carroll AdamCarroll@grunley.com
60 Grunley Construction Company, Inc. Kenneth Terry KennethTerry@grunley.com
61 Grunley Construction Company, Inc. Ronda Hockensmith RondaHockensmith@grunley.com
62 Hayat Brown LLC Adrian Banks adrian.banks@hayatbrown.com
63 Hayat Brown LLC Jennifer Roberts jennifer.roberts@hayatbrown.com
64 Hayat Brown LLC Shawn Dolan shawn.dolan@hayatbrown.com
65 Howard County Government, Office o   Abbi Pettinati apettinati@howardcountymd.gov
66 Howard County Government, Office o   Elissa Reineck ereineck@howardcountymd.gov
67 Howard County Government, Office o   Leah Miller lemiller@howardcountymd.gov
68 Howard County Government, Office o   Timothy Lattimer tlattimer@howardcountymd.gov
69 Infinigy Solutions John Cowden jcowden@infinigy.com
70 Infinigy Solutions Mike Farrell mfarrell@kellycos.com
71 Infinigy Solutions Tim Vaughn tvaughn@infinigy.com
72 J-Brite Chamade Cbrown@j-brite.com
73 J-Brite Corey Ecason@ceecsolutions.com
74 J-Brite Ralph ralph@rcrenewables.com
75 J-Brite Robert snrheatac@gmail.com
76 J-Brite Vaughn strategicpowerinc@gmail.com
77 Koulomb Fast EV Charging Jeffrey Constantineau jeff@koulomb.com
78 Koulomb Fast EV Charging Ole Christian Galaas Olsen ole@koulomb.com
79 Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores  Candice Murray candice.murray@loves.com
80 M.C. Dean, Inc. James Pattee james.pattee@mcdean.com
81 M.C. Dean, Inc. Mark Tibbetts mark.tibbetts@mcdean.com 
82 M.C. Dean, Inc. Thomas McFall thomas.mcfall@mcdean.com
83 Matrix Nac Kevin Dougherty Kevin.dougherty@matrixnac.com
84 Matrix Nac Kevin Lord kevin.lord2@matrixnac.com
85 Matrix Nac Tom Monahan Tom.Monahan@matrixnac.com
86 Meltech Corporation, Inc. Kevin Stephenson kstephenson@meltechcorp.com
87 Meltech Corporation, Inc. Lyne Washington lwashington@meltechcorp.com
88 Meltech Corporation, Inc. Stephan Krishack skrishack@meltechcorp.com
89 Mimar Architects & Engineers Jim Blake jblake@mimarch.net
90 Mimar Architects & Engineers Kal Bhatti kbhatti@mimarch.net
91 Mimar Architects & Engineers Lexi McClure amcclure@mimarch.net
92 Montgomery County Department of E  Brian Booher brian.booher@montgomerycountymd.gov
93 North Star Harold Potakey haroldpotakey@gmail.com
94 Paniagua's Enterprises, Inc. Keith Dinardo keith.dinardo@paniaguas.net
95 Paniagua's Enterprises, Inc. Robin Cornish-Paniagua robin.cornish@paniaguas.net
96 Paniagua's Enterprises, Inc. Sheila Cloude sheila.cloude@paniaguas.org
97 Parking Authority of Baltimore City Tim von Stetten timothy.vonstetten@bcparking.com
98 Parsons Transportation Group Inc. Alex Gari alex.gari@parsons.com
99 Parsons Transportation Group Inc. David Penrose david.penrose@parsons.com

100 Parsons Transportation Group Inc. Jim Valerio jim.valerio@parsons.com
101 Prime Partners Engineering Jordan Gamarra jgamarra@primepartnersengineering.com
102 Prime Partners Engineering Josephine Block jblock@primepartnersengineering.com
103 Rangel Communications Inc. Kim Nolet kim.nolet@rangelcomm.com
104 Rangel Communications Inc. Roberto Rangel Roberto.rangel@rangelcomm.com
105 Rangel Communications Inc. Yvette Hill yvette.hill@rangelcomm.com
106 RAUCH Inc. James Harrison james@raucheng.com
107 RAUCH Inc. Jeannie Hadaway-Riccio jeannie@raucheng.com
108 RIFE International, LLC Brad Bell bbell@rifeintl.com
109 RIFE International, LLC Kofi Brown kbrown@rifeintl.com
110 RIFE International, LLC Kwabena Osei-Sarpong ksarpong@rifeintl.com
111 RIFE International, LLC Tansu Sengezener Tsengezener@rifeintl.com
112 Rosendin Tony Esteve testeve@rosendin.com
113 Sheetz, Inc. Emily Loftis eloftis@sheetz.com
114 Stampede Ventures, Inc. Crystal Willis cwillis@beringstraits.com
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115 Stampede Ventures, Inc. Lekethia Cross lcross@bsnc.net
116 Tubbys Liquors avolke16@gmail.com
117 Tubbys Liquors pralitp@gmail.com
118 Tubbys Liquors Nipaland@hotmail.com
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